Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 31 January 2024 at 9:34 am.

Horse

Cassius

Clever Man

Fly Away Home
Gold Fever
Goldeel

Kooled
Midnight Qil
Montign

Date

31Jan
2Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
2 Feb

Race

Te Rapa#5
Strathalbyn #6
Belmont Park #8
Vaal #2
Doomben #7
Doomben #7
Dundalk #3
Strathalbyn #6

Score/
Starts
211
714
211
32
211
2/1
12/2
10/5

Barrier

11
14
7

2

15
11
10
12

Fred
Factor

-10.3
-2.6

-0.3
16

-1.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score
11.0

6.7

94

2.0
18.7
13.6
10.0
111
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.0
173

76
10.0

10.0
10.9

Emerg Horse
Factor
11.0 Morty
3.7 Pearl Rain
4.4 Rising Legend
2.0 SduteAgan
14.7 Second To Nun
12.6 Test TheLaw
10.0 VenturaOcean
10.1
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Date

2 Feb
31 Jan
2 Feb
31 Jan
2 Feb
2Feb
1Feb

Race

Strathalbyn #6
Sandown-L akeside #4
Strathalbyn #7
Randwick-Kensington #6
Strathalbyn #6
Strathalbyn #6
Townsville #3

Score/
Starts
10/5
2/1
211
2/1

6/3
2/1

Barrier

13
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Fred
Factor
-4.5
-3.0
0.8
23

-4.7
-2.2

Months
Idle
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12
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Value

115
6.0

117
137
9.2

Emerg
Factor
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